
            PEDESTAL FOR ALL STATIONARY TOOLS
MODEL

STANDARD
YOKES* RIVET DIAMETER CAPACITIES** APPROXIMATE

RIVET LENGTH
CAPACITYREACH CLOSED

GAP
SOLID

ALUMINUM
SOLID 
STEEL

TUBULAR
STEEL

3000AS
1.50”
2.25”
3.00”

.875”
1.12”
.937”

5/32”
1/8”

3/32”

1/8”
3/32”
1/16”

3/16”
5/32”
1/8”

.625”

.870”

.687”
Our pedestal is ideal for Stationary Tools Model 8000CS and 

15KCS. It comes complete with an Air-Filter-Lubricator- 
Regulator unit. Considering the heavy duty welded steel 

construction and its design to maximize the versatility of these 
tools, the pedestal adds great value to your investment.

(Model 15KCSA with a 24” reach pictured above.)
6000AS

1.50”
2.25”
3.00”
3.50”

.875”
1.12”
.937”
1.00”

7/32”
3/16”
5/32”
5/32”

3/16”
5/32”
9/64”
1/8”

1/4”
3/16”
3/16”
9/64”

.625”

.870”

.687”

.750”
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STANDARD
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MODEL

STANDARD
YOKES*

RIVET DIAMETER 
CAPACITIES** APPROXIMATE

RIVET LENGTH
CAPACITY

MODEL

STANDARD
YOKES*

RIVET DIAMETER 
CAPACITIES** APPROXIMATE

RIVET LENGTH
CAPACITYREACH GAP SOLID

ALUM.
SOLID 
STEEL

TUBULAR
STEEL REACH GAP SOLID

ALUM.
SOLID 
STEEL

TUBULAR
STEEL REACH GAP SOLID

ALUM.
SOLID 
STEEL

TUBULAR
STEEL

3000CS

3”
3”
3”
6”

3.25”
4.25”
5.25”
3.50”

5/32" 1/8" 3/16"

1.50”
2.50”
3.50”
1.75”

8000CS 6" 5" 1/4" 3/16" 5/16" 4.25" 8000CSA
9.5”

12.5”
24”

5”
5”

5.75”
1/4” 3/16” 5/16” 2.00”

6000CS

3”
3”
3”
6”

3.25”
4.25”
5.25”
3.50”

3/16” 5/32” 1/4”

1.50”
2.50”
3.50”
1.75”

15KCS 6" 5" 3/8" 5/16” 3/8” 4.25" 15KCSA
9.5”

12.5”
24”

5”
5”

5.75”
3/8” 5/16” 3/8” 2.00”

PNEUMATIC RIVET SQUEEZERS

F80

Phone: 818-485-0500
FAX: 818-485-0540

Outside CA: 1-800-RRRIVET
www.hansonrivet.com

& SUPPLY CO.
13241 Weidner Street
Pacoima, CA  91331

QQQ

See page F82-F83 for Squeezer Dies to fi t these tools. *NOTE: Other size Yokes available, call for details.
**NOTE: Tool capacity can very based on rivet hardness and application.

HANSON RIVET ®

Please visit www.hansonrivet.com for a full product selection.


