	I	<b>8</b> 132	SUF 241 W	er Stre	ET		<i>Phone: 818-485-0500 FAX: 818-485-0540 Outside CA: 1-800-RRRIVET</i> www.hansonrivet.com														
MasterCa	ard		PN	JE	:U/	MA7	ΓΙ		R	I\	VE	T	SQ							VISA	
MODEL	STANDARD YOKES*		RIVET DIA CAPACI SOLID SOLII		ES** TUBULAR	APPROXIMATE RIVET LENGTH CAPACITY	MODEL	STANDA YOKES	S*	CAPACITI		ES** A RI TUBULAR	APPROXIMATE RIVET LENGTH CAPACITY	MODEL			SOLID	RIVET DIAMET CAPACITIES* SOLID SOLID TU		APPROXIMATE RIVET LENGTH CAPACITY	
3000CS	3" 3" 3" 6"	3.25" 4.25" 5.25" 3.50"	alum. 5/32"	STEEL 1/8"	3/16"	1.50" 2.50" 3.50" 1.75"	8000CS		5"	ALUM.	STEEL 3/16"	STEEL 5/16"	4.25"	8000CSA	9.5" 12.5"	5" 5" 5.75"	ацим. 1/4"	3/16"	STEEL 5/16"	2.00"	
6000CS	3" 3" 3" 6"	3.25" 4.25" 5.25" 3.50"	3/16"	5/32"	1/4"	1.50" 2.50" 3.50" 1.75"	15KCS	6"	5"	3/8"	5/16"	3/8"	4.25"	15KCSA	9.5" 12.5" 24"	5" 5" 5.75"	3/8"	5/16"	3/8"	2.00"	
MODE			NDARD KES* CLOSED GAP		RIVET SOLIE ALUMIN	SOL	ETER CAPACITIE SOLID TU STEEL		Rľ	APPROXIMATE RIVET LENGTH CAPACITY			PEDEST			et/				19	
3000A	s	1.50" 2.25" 3.00"	.875 1.12 .937	5" 2"	5/32" 1/8" 3/32"	1/8 3/3 1/1	." 2" 6"	3/16" 5/32" 1/8"		.62 .87 .68	0" 7"	1 R	PEDESTAL FOR ALL STATIONARY TOOLS Our pedestal is ideal for Stationary Tools Model 8000CS and 15KCS. It comes complete with an Air-Filter-Lubricator- Regulator unit. Considering the heavy duty welded steel								
6000A	s	1.50" 2.25" 3.00" 3.50"	.875 1.12 .937 1.00	2"	7/32" 3/16" 5/32" 5/32"	5/3 9/6	2" 4"	1/4" 3/16" 3/16" 9/64"		.87 .68	625" construction and its design to maximize the versatility of these   870" tools, the pedestal adds great value to your investment.   687" (Model 15KCSA with a 24" reach pictured above.)										

See page F82-F83 for Squeezer Dies to fit these tools. \*NOTE: Other size Yokes available, call for details. \*\*NOTE: Tool capacity can very based on rivet hardness and application.

Please visit www.hansonrivet.com for a full product selection.